Résultats C50m

Championnat suisse de groupes 2022
Troisiéme tour (résultats individuels couché)

Total

200

198

197

196

195

194

193

192

191

190

189

188

Nom

CARVIN
BRIGUET
KRUMMENACHER
RYSER
PERREN
STORTI
WOHNLICH
DE GOUMOENS
PASCHE
RUGGIERO
BOITEUX
HENRY
OGUEY
DUBUIS
MONNARD
BARBAY
KIENER
OGUEY
PERRET
RIPOSI

ROY

AMIET
BORLOZ
HENCHOZ
LEGERET
PERREN
RAVAY
DECRAUSAZ
FROIDEVAUX
GABRIEL
MADIC
AESCHLIMANN
CARRARD
CATTAI
CREPON
HENRIQUES DIAS
MATHYS
ROFIDAL
THONNEY
WULF
BULLER
MORAZ
PFISTER

Prénom

Bruno
Pierre-Paul
André
Anne-Claude
Pierre-Francgois
Aurélien
Dominique
Maude
Daniel
Tanguy
Eric
Nicolas
Frédéric
Gérald
Raymond
Mathieu
Jean-Pierre
Mélissa
Claude
Patrick
Jonathan
Julia
Etienne
Denis
Alain
Pierre-Alexandre
Denise
Gilbert
Patricia
Laurent
Toma
Patrick
Roger
Deborah
Fabien
Nicolas
Manon
Pascal
Anthony
Jérémy
Michel
Ronald
Christophe

Année Catégorie Société

1962
1961
1961
1977
1970
1995
1952
2006
1954
1992
1942
1997
1983
1961
1950
1983
1959
1994
1951
1969
1996
1992
1978
1968
1992
1990
1968
1958
1965
1973
2004
1964
1945
1976
1989
2001
2002
1960
1993
2003
1946
1959
1967

\Y
\

\Y
E-SD
E-S
E-S
SV
u17 D
\Y
E-S
SV
E-S
E-S

E-SD

E-SD
E-S
u21
E-S
SV
E-SD
E-S
E-S
u21 D

E-S
u21

Baulmes Misterdam
Duillier

Romanel TS La Mébre
Palézieux

Le Sépey

Gingins

Duillier

Echallens Tir Sportif
Bursinel

Bursinel

Yverdon

Aubonne & Environs
Le Sépey

Flendruz

Bursinel

Bursinel
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Le Sépey
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Le Sépey

Duillier

Echallens Tir Sportif
Le Sépey

Flendruz
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Le Sépey

Gingins

Aubonne & Environs
St-Légier

St-Légier

Echallens Tir Sportif
Gingins

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Romanel TS La Mébre
St-Légier

St-Légier

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Aubonne & Environs
Palézieux

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Baulmes Misterdam
Baulmes Misterdam
Palézieux



187

186

184

183

180
176
175
172
165

GUEX
KARLEN

LANI

PILET
DUMUSC
GIRARDET
GOY

GOY
VALLOTTON
ALVAREZ
RAVY
BARBAY
JEANMONOD
TSCHANZ
HENRIQUES DIAS
JAQUEROD
PANCHAUD
CHERIX
HERBERICH

Daniel
Pierre-André
Fausta
Catherine
Daniel
Gilbert
Patrick

Yves
Abigaelle
Marco
Pascal
Vincent
Marianne
lan

Mattéo
Adrian
Cédric

Lara Dalia Adélie
Felix

1960
1968
2006
1960
1955
1966
1967
1970
2001
2008
1959
1987
1964
2009
2008
2007
1987
2006
2007

E-S
u17 D

E-SD
u17

E-S
E-SD
u17
u17
u17
E-S
u17 D
u17

St-Légier

St-Légier

Baulmes Misterdam
Flendruz

Bursinel

Yverdon

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Romanel TS La Mebre
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Baulmes Misterdam
Echallens Tir Sportif
Bursinel

Yverdon

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
St-Légier

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Echallens Tir Sportif
St-Légier

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif



